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Dudinska patdesiatka 2016 - IAAF Race Walking Challenge

Dudince 19.03.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2. 1. 2025 o 19:48

(112) 1 km chddza - Pripravka chlapci

#
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St.c.
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(281
27
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(284
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Meno

KOCSIS Bernat
BABOL Samuel
ROSENBAUM Luka
BOBOK Tomas
DONOVAL Viliam
BENUS Jakub
UHARCEK Nikolas
BATOVSKY Jakub
KRESTIANKO Filip
KYZEK Peter
RAFAJ Jakub

Nar.

2005
2005
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2005
2005
2007
2005

Klub / Krajina

Hungary

Slovak republic
Slovak republic
Slovak republic
Slovak republic
Slovak republic
Slovak republic
Slovak republic
Slovak republic
Slovak republic
Slovak republic
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Vykon
5:.02
6:02
6:08
6:08
6:29
6:49
9:15
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Odstup

+1:00
+1:06
+1:06
+1:27
+1:47
+4:13



	(112) 1 km chôdza - Prípravka chlapci

